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The Group Vitamin Agricultural Product. Trade Inc. family started its business journey with agriculture and 
food in 2006 and joined the international business network by entering the export sector in 2020. It supplies 
fresh fruits, vegetables, organic products and food products to many countries of the world, especially Turkey. 
 
With its 15 years of experience, it has always approached its customers positively and understandingly. As Group Vitamin 
Tarım Ürün. Tic. A.Ş.; we are proud to offer friendly solutions to our customers with a brand that has gained a corporate 
structure and a professional team integrity.

We harvest, process, package and deliver fresh fruits and vegetables to our customers within 24 hours after the order. 
Grup Vitamin Tarım Ürünleri A.Ş. has always been a leading company in the sector with the services we have provided and 
the investments we have made since 2012 with our understanding of quality, sustainability and customer focus. Long-
term partnerships based on trust with our customers, business partners and suppliers are our priority.

As the most reliable supplier of the business world, we work to meet the nutritional needs of employees by providing fresh, 
delicious and healthy fruits and vegetables to institutions and workplaces where mass meals are consumed every day.  
 
We want to be Europe’s leading wholesale fruit and vegetable supplier by 2030.
 
We are in a situation where we have almost rediscovered the quality standard of the sector we are dealing with in our 
country. While many companies are struggling to keep up with the standards we have set, our company is already de-
signing new things and differences for the future. In this case, it is a proud situation that all these admirable applications 
and services are available within the standardized organization.
 
The Group Vitamin Tarım family does not even consider offering unhealthy and second-class products for sale, and plans 
to supply fruits and vegetables preserved in cold storage even if it is not the season for fresh fruits and vegetables.

We are pioneers in innovation in our sector
Innovation is one of the core values ​​of our business. By constantly moving forward with innovative ideas, we aim to be a 
pioneer in the supply of fresh fruit and vegetables in the sector.
 
We Create Value with Our Employees
We attach importance to acting in accordance with business ethics, being honest, and standing behind what we say in our 
relations with our employees. We consider our employees as the noble values ​​of our company and believe that customer 
satisfaction is achieved through employee well-being.
 
Sustainable Customer Satisfaction with Service and Product Quality
We adopt 100% customer satisfaction as a basic principle and aim to increase customer loyalty by continuously improving 
service and product quality. We strive to be a pioneer in the sector as a reliable supplier by responding to the needs of our 
customers carefully and in a timely manner.
 
We are with Women for Women
Women have always been important to us and will always be our priority. We strive to ensure that women are represented 
equally and that positive discrimination is implemented in our business. We work with women to increase awareness of 
women and facilitate access to job opportunities.

OUR FIELDS OF ACTIVITY

MISSION & VISION

OUR VALUES

ABOUT
US
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

CITRUS
ORANGE

WASHINGTON

NAVEL

NAVELINA

FINIKE

VALENCIA

FUKUMOTO

PALLET

PACKING

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

VARIETY Jan. Mar.Feb. Apr. Jul.May. Aug. Oct.Jun. Sep. Nov. Dec.

WASHINGTON

NAVEL

NAVELINA

FINIKE

VALENCIA

FUKUMOTO

Washıngton 40x60x18 12 72

40x60x18 16 60

40x60x18 16 60

40x60x18 16 60

30x50x18 16 60

30x50x18 66 60

Navel

Navelina

Finike

Valencia

VARIETY PACKING CM KG PALLET
(100X120)
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

CITRUS

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

MANDARIN
OKITSU

SATSUMA

CLEMENTINE

NOVA

FREMONT

MINNEOLA

W. MURCOTT

PALLET

PACKING

VARIETY Jan. Mar.Feb. Apr. Jul.May. Aug. Oct.Jun. Sep. Nov. Dec.

OKITSU

SATSUMA

CLEMENTINE

NOVA

FREMONT

MINNEOLA

W.MURCOTT

Okitsu 40x30x18 10 100

40x30x18

40x30x18

10

10

100

100

40x30x18 10 100

40x30x18 10 100

40x30x18 10 100

Satsuma

Clementine

Nova

Fremont

Minneola

VARIETY PACKING CM KG PALLET
(100X120)

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

CITRUS

STARRUBY

RUBY RED

RIO RED

HENDERSON

PALLET

PACKING

VARIETY Jan. Mar.Feb. Apr. Jul.May. Aug. Oct.Jun. Sep. Nov. Dec.

STARRUBY

RUBY RED

RIO RED

HENDERSON

Starruby 40x60x18

40x60x18

40x60x18

40x60x18

15 55

15 55

15 55

15 55

Ruby Red

Rio Red

Henderson

VARIETY PACKING CM KG PALLET
(100X120)

40x60x21

40x60x21

40x60x21

40x60x21

GRAPEFRUIT

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

CITRUS

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

LEMON
ENTERDONAT

MEYER

LAMAS

PALLET

PACKING

VARIETY Jan. Mar.Feb. Apr. Jul.May. Aug. Oct.Jun. Sep. Nov. Dec.

OKITSU

SATSUMA

CLEMENTINE

Interdonato 40x30x18 10 100

40x30x18 10 100

40x30x18 10 100

Meyer

Lamas

VARIETY PACKING CM KG PALLET

0

2

4

1

3

5
6
7

100

150

210

125

180

250

**Avarage Diameter / Number Given Above

70-75

60-65

50-55

65-70

55-60

45-50

36

45

63

40

54

72
80

79-90 74-87

68-78 61-65

58-67 57-61

72-83 70-81

63-72 59-64

53-62
48-57
45-52

55-58
51-57

TURKISH SIZE

Size Number PcsDiameter (mm) Diameter (mm) Diameter (mm)

INTERNATIONAL SIZE 60X40X18CM / 15KG BOX

(100X120)

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

FRUITS

GRANNY SMITH CHALLENGER

GOLDEN DELICIOUS

SUPER CHIEF

JEROMINE

GOLD CHIEF

RED CAP

SCARLET SPUR

RED HEART

CRIMSON CRISP

ROSI GLOW

MODY

EARY RED ONE

FUJI ZHEN AZTEC

GALA

PALLET

PACKING

APPLE

50x30x18

50x30x18

2 Layer

4 Layer

10

18

100

60

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120)

4-5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

50x30x18

34x50x28

34x50x28

34x50x28

34x50x28

34x50x28

34x50x28

34x50x28

34x50x28

**Avarage Diameter / Number & Weight Given Above

>110

105-110

100-105

95-100

90-95

85-90

80-85

75-80

70-75

65-70

60-65

95-100

90-95

85-90

80-85

75-80

70-75

65-70

60-65

>400

370-400

340-370

310-340

280-310

252-280

211-252

177-211

150-177

120-150

98-120

310-340

280-310

252-280

220-250

190-220

170-190

150-170

130-150

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

2 Layer

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

18kg/Tray Pack

14

16

18

20

23

25

28

30

32

35

37

56

64

72

80

88

100

113

125

BOX DIMENSIONS CM PACKAGING DIAMETER WEIGHT (g)SIZE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

FRUITS
PEAR

SANTA MARIA

CARMEN

DEVECİ

PALLET

PACKING

3O
TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

40x60x10 1 Layer 7 100

1 Layer 4-5 16030x50x10

VARIETY PACKING KG PALLET

(100X120)

30x50x10cmSanta Maria

30x50x10cmSanta Maria

30x50x10cmSanta Maria

30x50x10cmSanta Maria

30x50x10cmSanta Maria

30x50x10cmSanta Maria

40x60x10cmDeveci

40x60x10cmDeveci

40x60x10cmDeveci

40x60x10cmDeveci
**Avarage Diameter, Number & Weight Given Above

16 pcs

18 pcs

20 pcs

22 pcs

24 pcs

26 pcs

14 pcs

16 pcs

18 pcs

20 pcs

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

BOX DIMENSIONSVARIETY PACKAGING WEIGHT (g)
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

FRUITS

PALLET

PACKING

Quince 40x55x11 1 Sıra / 1 Layer

VARIETY PACKING CM LAYER

6-7 80

KG PALLET

QUINCE

1 Layer 14
16
18
20

1 Layer
1 Layer
1 Layer

**Avarage Diameter / Number / Weight Given Above

40x55x11cmEşme
Eşme
Eşme
Eşme

40x55x11cm
40x55x11cm
40x55x11cm

Variety Box Dim. Packaging Size

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

FRUITS
KIWI

HAYWARD

GREELIGHT

GOLD KIWI

CEKOK is the biggest kiwi grower in Türkiye
and fourth biggest in the World in terms of
quantity and growing land.

PALLET

PACKING

40x30x22 Loose 9 60/90/100

3-Layered Viol 9 80

1-Layered Viol 3 240

50x30x18

60x40x18

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120)

1 Layer30x50x10cm

1 Layer30x50x10cm

1 Layer30x50x10cm

1 Layer30x50x10cm

1 Layer30x50x10cm

1 Layer30x50x10cm

**Avarage Diameter / Number & Weight Given Above

135-15520 pcs

124-13523 pcs

114-12425 pcs

105-11427 pcs

95-10530 pcs

87-9533 pcs

PACKAGINGDIMENSIONS (mm) SIZE WEIGHT (g)

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

FRUITS

ROYAL SUMMER

GRANSUN

ORION

ROYAL PRIDE

CRIMSAN BABY

FLAT PEACHE

PATAGONIA

COPACAPANA

BOREAL  

GAROFA  

GARTAIRO  

ROYAL JIM

SLIVER SPLENDIT

BIG FAIR

MYGLO

RED DEVIL

PALLET

PACKING

NECTARINE

30x50x10

17x26x10

1 Layer

1 Layer

2-3

2

160

420

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120)

1 Layer AAAA14 pcs >90 >300>90
80-90 220-30080-90
73-80 180-22073-80
67-73 135-18067-73
61-67 105-13561-67
56-65 85-10556-65
51-56 65-8551-56

1 Layer AAA16 pcs
1 Layer AA
1 Layer A
1 Layer B
1 Layer C
1 Layer D
1 Layer

18 pcs
20 pcs
22 pcs
24 pcs
26 pcs
28 pcs

**Avarage Diameter / Number & Weight Given Above

30x50x10cm 7
30x50x10cm 6
30x50x10cm 5
30x50x10cm 4
30x50x10cm 3
30x50x10cm 2
30x50x10cm 1
30x50x10cm

TURKISH SIZE

Box Dimensions SizePcs SizeSize Dim.(mm) Weight(g)Dim.(mm)

INTERNATIONAL SIZE

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

FRUITS
PEACH

MAY DUKE

HALE HAVEN

O’HENRY

SULTAN

REDHAVEN

ELEGANT LADY

ASTORIA

ARTEMIS 

FLAGOT 9-10-11

PALLET

PACKING

30x50x10

17x26x10

1 Layer

1 Layer

2-3

2

160

420

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120)

1 Layer AAAA14 pcs >90 >300>90
80-90 220-30080-90
73-80 180-22073-80
67-73 135-18067-73
61-67 105-13561-67
56-65 85-10556-65
51-56 65-8551-56

1 Layer AAA16 pcs
1 Layer AA
1 Layer A
1 Layer B
1 Layer C
1 Layer D
1 Layer

18 pcs
20 pcs
22 pcs
24 pcs
26 pcs
28 pcs

**Avarage Diameter / Number & Weight Given Above

30x50x10cm 7
30x50x10cm 6
30x50x10cm 5
30x50x10cm 4
30x50x10cm 3
30x50x10cm 2
30x50x10cm 1
30x50x10cm

TURKISH SIZE

Box Dimensions SizePcs SizeSize Dim.(mm) Weight(g)Dim.(mm)

INTERNATIONAL SIZE

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

FRUITS

HANA FUYU

HACHIA FUYU

ROJA BRIALENTE

PALLET

PACKING

KAKI

30x50x10 1 Layer 3-4 144

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120) 3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

1 Layer

1 Layer

9
12

20

14

22

16

24

18

26

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

1 Layer

**Avarage Diameter / Number & Weight Given Above

30x50x10cm

30x50x10cm

30x50x10cm

30x50x10cm

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

Hana Fuyu
Hachia Fuyu

Roja Brialente

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

Trabzon Kaki

30x50x10cm

30x50x10cm

30x50x10cm

30x50x10cm
30x50x10cm

Product Variety Box Dim. Packaging Size
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

FRUITS
APRICOT

FLOWER COT

TOMCOT

PINCOT

LILYCOT

KIOTO

ZEBRA

PALLET

PACKING

30x50x10 1 Layer 2-3 160

1 Layer 2 42017x26x10

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET

(100X120)

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

FRUITS

PALLETPACKING

POMEGRANATE

30x50x13 1 Layer 4-5 144

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120)

1 Layer 7
9
12
14
16

1 Layer
1 Layer
1 Layer
1 Layer

**Avarage Diameter / Number & Weight Given Above

30x50x13cmWonderful/Hicaz
Wonderful/Hicaz
Wonderful/Hicaz
Wonderful/Hicaz
Wonderful/Hicaz

30x50x13cm
30x50x13cm
30x50x13cm
30x50x13cm

Variety Box Dim. Packaging Size

3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

FRUITS
PLUM

LATE BLUE PLUM

BLACK BEAUTY

OBINAJA

OBINAJA

BLACK DIAMOND

BLACK DIAMOND

BLACK SPLENDER

BLACK SPLENDER

BLACK AMBER

BLACK AMBER

PALLET

PACKING

30x50x10 2-3 160

PACKING KG PALLET

(100X120) 3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

FRUITS
CHERRY

NAPOLYON

PALLETPACKING

VARIETY Jan. Mar.Feb. Apr. Jul.May. Aug. Oct.Jun. Sep. Nov. Dec.

NAPOLYON

30x40x12 1 Layer 5 140

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(80X120) 1O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

0O

2-3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

FRUITS
STRAWBERRY

ALBION

SAN ANDREAS

FESTIVAL

CAMAROSA

MONTEREY

PALLET

PACKING

VARIETY Jan. Mar.Feb. Apr. Jul.May. Aug. Oct.Jun. Sep. Nov. Dec.

ALBION

SAN ANDREAS

FESTIVAL

CAMAROSA

MONTEREY

Albion 30x40x12 6 250

30x40x12 6 250

30x40x12 6 250

30x40x12 6 250

30x40x12 6 250

San Andreas

Festival

Camarosa

Monterey

VARIETY PACKING CM KG PALLET
(100X120)

2-3O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

2O
TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE

0O
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

VEGETABLES

PALLET

PACKING

TOMATO

CUCUMBER

PEPPER

CARROT

COURGETTE

BLACK DIAMOND

BELL PEPPER

RED CABBAGE

EGGPLANT

BLACK AMBER

40x30x14

40x30x18

40x30x24

1 Layer

2 Layer

4 Layer

6-7
6-7
6-7

120
100
80

PACKING LAYER KG PALLET
(100X120)

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE
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GROWER PACKER EXPORTER

www.vitamintarim.com
WE BRING

THE COLORS OF NATURE
TO YOUR TABLES

VEGETABLES

NETS

PATATO

ONION

GARLIC

Patato

Onion

Garlic

2-3 kg in nets

5-25 kg in nets

200-500 gr in bags

PRODUCT PACKING

5O

TRANSPORT
TEMPERATURE



OUR
CERTIFICATES



The Only Female 
Entrepreneur 

Certificate in Turkey 
in the Agricultural 

Sector



Direct Export to  
32 COUNTRIES IN 4 CONTINENTS 

USA - GERMANY - UNITED KINGDOM - FRANCE - CANADA - NETHERLANDS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 

BELGIUM - ITALY - VIETNAM - SPAIN - JAPAN - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - MALAYSIA - INDONESIA 

POLAND - AUSTRIA - SWEDEN - SWITZERLAND - CZECH REPUBLIC - HONG KONG, CHINA - SINGAPORE 

BELARUS - SAUDI ARABIA - RAQ - DENMARK - BRAZIL - ROMANIA - MONROVIA - LIBERIA - IRELAND - LITHUANIA






